
Jesuit High School Collaboration Periods Fall 2025              
 

Wednesday, August 20  Wednesday, September 17  Wednesday, October 15  Wednesday, November 12 

Faculty:  Freshmen Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  Campus Safety Review 
Sophomores:   
Juniors:  Ground Crew 
Seniors: Big Brothers 

 Faculty: Frosh Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  Student Activities Kickoff 
Sophomores:   
Juniors:  Counseling B 
Seniors:  

 Faculty: Junior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:  
Juniors:  Gratitude Event 
Seniors: Counseling B 

 Faculty:   
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:   
Juniors:   
Seniors:  

Wednesday, August 27  Wednesday, September 24  Wednesday, October 22  Wednesday, November 19 

Faculty:   
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   
Seniors:  Counseling A 

 Faculty: Sophomore Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen: Counseling A 
Sophomores: Student Activities Fundraiser 

Kickoff 
Juniors: 
Seniors: Service & Justice (Independent Study) 

 Faculty:  
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:  Counseling A 
Juniors:  Optional PSAT 
Seniors:   

 Faculty: 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:  
Juniors:  Fall Sports Surveys (Varsity WP/FB) 
Seniors: Fall Sports Surveys (Varsity WP/FB) 

Wednesday, September 3  Tuesday, September 30  Wednesday, October 29  Wednesday, December 3 

Faculty: Junior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:   
Juniors:  Student Activities Fundraiser Kickoff 
Seniors: Counseling B 

 Faculty: Senior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen: Counseling B 
Sophomores:  
Juniors:                                                                  
Seniors: Student Activities Fundraiser Kickoff  

 Faculty:  
Freshmen:  
Sophomores: Counseling B 
Juniors:  
Seniors: 

 Faculty: 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   
Seniors:  

Wednesday, September 10  Wednesday, October 8  Wednesday, November 5  Wednesday, December 10 

Faculty:  
Freshmen: 
Sophomores:   
Juniors: Counseling A 
Seniors: Service & Justice (Immersion) 

 Faculty:  Freshman Homeroom 
Freshmen:  Principals Meeting / Elections 
Sophomores:  
Juniors:  
Seniors:  Counseling A 

 Faculty:  
Freshmen: Fall Sports Surveys (Fr/JV/XC) 
Sophomores:  Fall Sports Surveys (Fr/JV/XC) 
Juniors:  
Seniors:  

 Faculty: 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   
Seniors:  

If a student’s year-level is scheduled for a Collaboration Period meeting on a given day, his presence is mandatory and attendance will be taken.  
If a student will be absent from a required Collaboration Period, all of the school’s normal attendance policies apply. 

Students not scheduled for a Collaboration Period meeting on a given day are welcome to do any of the following: 

●​ Sleep in and arrive in time for the first class period of the day (9:30 a.m) 
●​ Use the following areas of campus:  Harris Center, King Library, student quads 
●​ Schedule personal off-campus appointments.  Families are strongly encouraged to schedule all appointments (e.g. doctor, dentist, etc.) during 

open Collaboration Periods. 
●​ On days listed with (HR), students must report to their Homeroom by 8:20 a.m. 
●​ Counseling groups are divided into A and B groups.  Students have received an email noting which group they are in. 

  

 

 

 



Jesuit High School Collaboration Periods Spring 2026             

Wednesday, January 7  Wednesday, February 11  Tuesday, March 25  Wednesday, May 13 

Faculty:   
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   
Seniors:   

 Faculty: Junior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen: Counseling B (Scheduling) 
Sophomores: Winter Sports Surveys 

(FR/JV/WR) 
Juniors: Principal’s Meeting 
Seniors:   

 Faculty:  Senior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:   
Juniors: 
Seniors:  Gratitude Event  

 Faculty:   
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   
Seniors:  Senior Breakfast 

Wednesday, January 14  Wednesday, February 25  Wednesday, April 15   

Faculty: Frosh / Soph Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  Principal’s Meeting 
Sophomores:  Gratitude Event 
Juniors:  Counseling A / B (Scheduling) 
Seniors:   

 Faculty: Frosh Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen: Gratitude Event 
Sophomores: Counseling A / B (Scheduling)  
Juniors:  Varsity Sport Surveys (BB/Soc) 
Seniors: Varsity Sport Surveys (BB/Soc) 

 Faculty:  Junior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:   
Juniors: Class Mass 
Seniors:   

  
 
 
 

Wednesday, January 21  Wednesday, March 4  Wednesday, April 22  

Faculty:  Senior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   Counseling A / B (Scheduling) 
Seniors:  Principal’s Meeting 

 Faculty:  Immersion Leaders 
Freshmen:   
Sophomores: Counseling A / B (Scheduling) 
Juniors:  Service & Justice (Immersion) 
Seniors:   

 Faculty:  Junior / Senior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:   
Sophomores:  
Juniors:  Alumni Membership Day 
Seniors: Class Mass 

 

Wednesday, January 28  Wednesday, March 11  Wednesday, April 29  

Faculty: Junior Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:   
Juniors:  Principal’s Meeting 
Seniors:   

 Faculty:  Frosh Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  Class Mass 
Sophomores:  
Juniors:  Counseling A (College) 
Seniors:   

 Faculty: Immersion Leaders 
Freshmen:    
Sophomores:  
Juniors:  Service & Justice (Immersion) 
Seniors:   College Celebration Day (Athletics)  

 

Wednesday, February 4      Wednesday, March 18  Wednesday, May 6  

Faculty: Sophomore Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  Counseling A (Scheduling) 
Sophomores: Principal’s Meeting 
Juniors: 
Seniors:  Service & Justice (Ind Study) 

 Faculty: Soph Homeroom Teachers 
Freshmen:  
Sophomores: Class Mass   
Juniors: Counseling B (College) 
Seniors:   

 Faculty:   
Freshmen:  
Sophomores:  
Juniors:   
Seniors:  

 

 


